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Men / 32 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eli Bockman3120
G-Force Gymnastics

9.400 9.700 9.1009.000 8.5009.200 54.900
2 1 5T 2T 1 6 1T

1T

Evan Caples3213
G-Force Gymnastics

9.500 9.400 9.0009.200 8.9008.900 54.900
1 3 2 5T 4 4 1T

1T

Eric Wells3216
G-Force Gymnastics

9.300 9.500 8.8009.100 9.3008.800 54.800
3 2 3T 9 5T 1 3 

3 

Lukas Lawrence3214
G-Force Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 9.2009.300 9.2008.800 54.300
4T 6 1 1 5T 2 4 

4 

Nicholas Coppola-Karelin3205
Capital Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.1009.000 8.4009.000 53.400
6 4 5T 2T 3 7T 5 

5 

Keiran Cole3204
Capital Gymnastics

8.700 8.800 8.9008.900 9.0008.800 53.100
8 5 7 7T 5T 3 6 

6 

Josiah Gossman3217
Sportsplex Gymnastic

9.100 7.700 8.9009.100 8.4009.100 52.300
4T 7 3T 7T 2 7T 7 

7 

Kaden Howard3223
All Pro

8.200 7.100 8.7008.400 8.6008.000 49.000
9 10 8 10T 8 5 8 

8 

Hanif Adelaja3210
Fairland Gymnastics

8.900 7.400 9.1007.900 7.5006.200 47.000
7 8T 9 2T 10 9 9 

9 

Nick Vasileff3202
Preston

7.100 7.400 9.0007.500 6.0007.100 44.100
10 8T 10 5T 9 11 10 

10 

Cyrus Nuccinni3200
Preston

6.200 5.900 8.7006.500 6.6006.100 40.000
11 11 11 10T 11 10 11 

11 
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